Indtaegter

§79 tilskud
Medlemskontingent
Deltagerbetaling

- Samlede indtaegter

Banl 31.12.2022
Indestdende

Forudhetalt kontingent 2023
§79 tilskiud vedr. jan. 2023

Balance

Kr.
415.200,00
71.605,00
16.000,00

502.805,00

35.455,88

1.600,00

37500.00

355,88
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Janni Milsted

Formand
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Lone Andersen
Bilagskontroflant

Aktive zeldre pa Ngrrebro
Regnskab 2022

Udgifter

Honor:;
Fitness
Gymnastik
Varmtvand
Yoga

Husieje lokaler
Kontorhold,

- Hjemmeside PR.

Mader

" Arrangementer, ture

Bestyrelse IT og Mobil
Klubber

Andet, Danske seniorer
@reafrunding

Samlede udgifter

Driftoverskud 2022

Balance
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16.384,00
81.386,00
39.936,00
24.700,00

181.449,00
14.242,00
25.044,00

6.110,00
$8.305,00
1 9.000,00
10.469,00

5.424,00

0,12

502.448,12

355,88
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Per Elowsson
Bilagskontrollant



